
Ausrichtender Verein: 

Datum: 

Turnierart:

Formation: Doublette

Modus: 

Teilnehmende Teams: A-Turnier 42

B-Turnier 20

PLATZ NAME VEREIN PUNKTE

1 Ress, Siegfried 4

Deichner, Nils 4

2 Herrmann, Karola 3

Herrmann, Markus 3

3 Dudaric, Marko 2

Orterer, Peter 2

3 Vecile, Tita 2

Raux, Albin 2

5 Novina-Jelas, Katarina 1

Schönweiß, Manfred 1

5 Büttner, Uwe 1

Ulherr, Peter 1

5 Prommersberger, Angelika 1

Prommersberger, Josef 1

5 Hackl, Karl-Heinz 1

Prommesberger, Alfred 1

PC Straubing

PC Straubing

Pétanque Freunde SV Wetzelsberg

Pétanque Freunde SV Wetzelsberg

Boule Club International Röthenbach

Boule Club International Röthenbach

FC Tegernheim

PC Burgthann

Boule Club International Röthenbach

Boule Club International Röthenbach

FT Hof

PCNC Nürnberg

Poule / A-B

PCNC Nürnberg

Schweinfurter Kugelleger

PCNC Nürnberg

PCNC Nürnberg

BAYERISCHER PÉTANQUE VERBAND e.V.
www.petanque-bayern.de
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Ranglistenturnier
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B-Turnier

PLATZ NAME

1 Lößel, Kurt 2

Boonwat, Kittipong 2

2 Seigner, Anette 1

Seigner, Christian 1

3

3

VEREIN

Boule-Club Oettingen

Augsburger BC

Pétanque Freunde SV Wetzelsberg

Pétanque Freunde SV Wetzelsberg
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C-Turnier

PLATZ NAME

1

VEREIN



2

3

3

5

5

5

5

9

9
















